
Classement Hommes

1 - Meilleure série

Clt Nom Prénom Equipe Sx lic Série Scr Nb lignes Série+hp*6 Moy Scr Best L

1 BOUGIE Cyril BC Rambouillet h SE o 1218 6 1386 203,00 278

2 DUFEUTRELLE Bruno BC Houdan 2 h SC o 1175 6 1271 195,83 221

3 GENEST Thomas BC Houdan 2 h SE o 1166 6 1262 194,33 230

4 ROUCHON Xavier BC Plaisir 3 h SA o 1155 6 1281 192,50 226

5 BULOIS Christian FBA h SB o 1125 6 1263 187,50 227

6 VOCELLA Dominique AJSLM 3 h SB o 1116 6 1302 186,00 207

7 DELORT Philippe BC Plaisir 1 h SC o 1097 6 1265 182,83 216

8 BEERNAERT Mattis BC Rambouillet h JU o 1092 6 1302 182,00 213

9 LEFRANçOIS Ludovic BC Houdan 1 h SE o 1053 6 1239 175,50 212

10 LEWANDOWSKI Richard AJSLM 1 h SC o 1019 6 1187 169,83 201

11 QUINOL Jacques AJSLM 3 h SB o 1019 6 1235 169,83 192

12 ARSTAND Jacques BC Houdan 3 h SA o 994 6 1288 165,67 204

13 JOUAULT Christian AJSLM 2 h SB o 973 6 1141 162,17 195

14 LAGUILLAUME Bernard FBA h SB o 957 6 1137 159,50 179

15 CROVATTO Philippe BC Plaisir 4 h SA o 936 6 1188 156,00 192

16 GASPARD Eric AJSLM 2 h SC o 931 6 1123 155,17 181

17 CASTELLI Franck BC Houdan 3 h SA o 874 6 1126 145,67 161

18 ZIMMERMANN Thibaut BC Plaisir 3 h SA o 678 6 972 113,00 140

2 - Meilleure série avec handicap

Clt Nom Prénom Equipe Sx lic Série Scr Nb lignes Série+hp*6 Moy Scr Best L

1 BOUGIE Cyril BC Rambouillet h SE o 1218 6 1386 203,00 278

2 VOCELLA Dominique AJSLM 3 h SB o 1116 6 1302 186,00 207

3 BEERNAERT Mattis BC Rambouillet h JU o 1092 6 1302 182,00 213

4 ARSTAND Jacques BC Houdan 3 h SA o 994 6 1288 165,67 204

5 ROUCHON Xavier BC Plaisir 3 h SA o 1155 6 1281 192,50 226

6 DUFEUTRELLE Bruno BC Houdan 2 h SC o 1175 6 1271 195,83 221

7 DELORT Philippe BC Plaisir 1 h SC o 1097 6 1265 182,83 216

8 BULOIS Christian FBA h SB o 1125 6 1263 187,50 227

9 GENEST Thomas BC Houdan 2 h SE o 1166 6 1262 194,33 230

10 LEFRANçOIS Ludovic BC Houdan 1 h SE o 1053 6 1239 175,50 212

11 QUINOL Jacques AJSLM 3 h SB o 1019 6 1235 169,83 192

12 CROVATTO Philippe BC Plaisir 4 h SA o 936 6 1188 156,00 192

13 LEWANDOWSKI Richard AJSLM 1 h SC o 1019 6 1187 169,83 201

14 JOUAULT Christian AJSLM 2 h SB o 973 6 1141 162,17 195

15 LAGUILLAUME Bernard FBA h SB o 957 6 1137 159,50 179

16 CASTELLI Franck BC Houdan 3 h SA o 874 6 1126 145,67 161

17 GASPARD Eric AJSLM 2 h SC o 931 6 1123 155,17 181

18 ZIMMERMANN Thibaut BC Plaisir 3 h SA o 678 6 972 113,00 140

3 - Meilleure ligne

Clt Nom Prénom Equipe Sx lic Série Scr Nb lignes Série+hp*6 Moy Scr Best L

1 BOUGIE Cyril BC Rambouillet h SE o 1218 6 1386 203,00 278

2 GENEST Thomas BC Houdan 2 h SE o 1166 6 1262 194,33 230

3 BULOIS Christian FBA h SB o 1125 6 1263 187,50 227

4 ROUCHON Xavier BC Plaisir 3 h SA o 1155 6 1281 192,50 226

5 DUFEUTRELLE Bruno BC Houdan 2 h SC o 1175 6 1271 195,83 221

6 DELORT Philippe BC Plaisir 1 h SC o 1097 6 1265 182,83 216

7 BEERNAERT Mattis BC Rambouillet h JU o 1092 6 1302 182,00 213

8 LEFRANçOIS Ludovic BC Houdan 1 h SE o 1053 6 1239 175,50 212

9 VOCELLA Dominique AJSLM 3 h SB o 1116 6 1302 186,00 207

10 ARSTAND Jacques BC Houdan 3 h SA o 994 6 1288 165,67 204

11 LEWANDOWSKI Richard AJSLM 1 h SC o 1019 6 1187 169,83 201

12 JOUAULT Christian AJSLM 2 h SB o 973 6 1141 162,17 195

13 CROVATTO Philippe BC Plaisir 4 h SA o 936 6 1188 156,00 192

14 QUINOL Jacques AJSLM 3 h SB o 1019 6 1235 169,83 192

15 GASPARD Eric AJSLM 2 h SC o 931 6 1123 155,17 181

16 LAGUILLAUME Bernard FBA h SB o 957 6 1137 159,50 179

17 CASTELLI Franck BC Houdan 3 h SA o 874 6 1 126 145,67 161

18 ZIMMERMANN Thibaut BC Plaisir 3 h SA o 678 6 972 113,00 140
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